
                                                                                                              Trimpley SC - Duty Rota – 17th Sep to 30th Oct 2016 

Ideal arrival time  BST  Saturdays 12.30.  Sundays  11.00 (Apart from special events **)

All People on Duty should arrive at least 30 minutes before the first Race

Key Day Date Flag OOD Safety Boat Safety boat assist + AOD 

Saturday 17 September 2016 Ralph Webb Michelle Tromans Rob Hart vacant

Sunday 18 September 2016 Andy Allan R Green David Jones Simon Seymour-perry
Saturday 24 September 2016 John Cookson David Just Peter John Lynn Rees

Sunday 25 September 2016 Jon Websdell Keith Budden Mark Tromans Sally Levell
Saturday 01 October 2016 Simon Fletcher Carl Jeffs Jon Holland Keith Gilbert
Sunday 02 October 2016 Phil Pimble Pat Stout Clive Haycock Andrew Farrar
Saturday 08 October 2016 Ian Davies Jo Jones Steve Parsons Matt Parsons
Sunday 09 October 2016 Linda Harrold Mike Harrold Eddie Hillman Graham Plender
Saturday 15 October 2016 Neil Spokes Simon Barber Rob Hart Andrew Mountford 

Cock O the Wyre  **                                   

Race  1 (12.00) Sunday 16 October 2016 Simon Yeomans Andy Evans Phil Quarry Eric Legelli
Saturday 22 October 2016 Mike Dalziel Mervyn Johnson Mik Neville Vacant

Sunday 23 October 2016 Abi Holland Darren Dimmock David Jones Mel Taylor
Saturday 29 October 2016 Mike Stout Ray Drury Chris Rees Iain Chatwin 

End of BST (Clocks go Back)                       

first race 11.30 Sunday 30 October 2016 Andy Allan Paul Wooddisse Simon Challand David Starkie 

 AOD should be prepared to assist 

on Safety boat.                               

(Warm Clothing)

Plas-menei


